Operation & Maintenance

Depreciation

Amortization

Taxes Other Than Income

Income Taxes

Total Operating Expense

Operating Income

Rate Base

$45.173

$17,676

$8,722

($7,894)

$3,386

($14.3 39)

$7.551

$uL622

$174.1 54

$30,239

$15,711

$1,914

$7,894

$1,440

$20,868

$47.827

($17.588)

$75,412

$33,387

$10,636

$0

$4,826

$6.529

$55.378

$20.034

$234.061

($28,208) $47,204

($1 5,707)

($878)

$0

$47

($2.919)

G19.457)

4&752)

$17,680

$9,758

$0

$4,873

$3.610

$35,921

$11.282

$159,685

$969 $48,172

2.05%

$17,680

$9,758

$0

$44 $4,917

$348 $3.958-

$302 $36,313 .

$571 -9

$159,685 .

10 Rate of Return 21.6oo/u 8.56% 7.07% ~~ 7.43% ~

- 47 -

Docket No. 060260-WS
Date: February 1,2007

Schedule No. 3-B Lake Placid Utilities, Ine.
Statement of Wastewater
Operations Docket No. 060260-WS

Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Test Year Utility Adjusted Staff Staff
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- AdjusM Revenue Revenue

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments increase Hequ i renieut Test Year

1 Operating Revenues: $70.362 $71.952 $142,314 ($5  1,549) $90.765 ($3,4031 $87.361

3 75%

Operating Expenses

2 Operation & Maintenance $52,976 $22,147 $75,123 ($1 8,393) $56,730 $56,730

3 Depreciation $13,194 $30 $13,224 $60 $13,284 $13,284

4 Amorti fat ion $529 ($529) $0 $0 $0 $0

5 Taxcs Other Than Incomc $5,271 $3,348 $8,619 $405 $9,024 ($153) $8,871

6 Income Taxes $13,559 $1 3,97 1 $27,530 ($24.1 86) $3.344 ($1,223) $2.121

7 Total Operating Expense $85,529 $38,967 $1 24.496 ($42,113) $82,383 ($1.376) $8 1.006

8 Operating Income 4$15.167) $32,5835 $17.818 ($9,436) $8,382 ('F2.027) $6,355

9 Rate Base $227.480 $208.1 60 $85.56') $85.569

10 Rate of Return -667% 856% 980% ~~ 7 43%

- 48 -

Docket No. 060260-WS
Date: February 1,2007

Lake Placid Utilities, Inc.

Adjustment to Operating Income

Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule 3-C

Docket No. 060260-WS

Explanation Water Wastewater

1

2

Operating Revenues

Remove requested final revenue increase